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Please note: The course dates in the schedule are indicative and subject to change. All courses require a minimum 
number of confirmed participants to run and are not guaranteed to run (GTR) unless this threshold is met.
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CISCO

COURSE CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

Cisco Certified Network Associate 5 9 9 6 11 8

Engineering Cisco Meraki Solutions 9 11

Implementing and Operating Cisco 
Enterprise Network Core Technologies 12 23 18

Implementing Cisco Enterprise Advanced 
Routing and Services 16 13 8

Implementing Cisco Enterprise Wireless 
Networks

5 16 22

Implementing Cisco SD-WAN Solutions 9 8

Designing Cisco Enterprise Networks

Implementing and Operating Cisco Service 
Provider Network Cor Technologies 116

Implementing Cisco Service Provider 
Advanced Routing Solutions
Implementing Cisco Service Provider VPN 
Services

9

Implementing and Operating Cisco Data 
Center Core Technologies 16 22

Implementing Cisco Application Centric 
Infrastructure 23 1

Implementing Cisco NX-OS Switches and 
Fabrics in the Data Center 2230

Implementing and Operating Cisco Security 
Core Technologies 16 8

Implementing and Configuring Cisco 
Identity Services Engine 309 15

Implementing Cisco SD-WAN Security and 
Cloud Solutions
Understanding Cisco Cybersecurity 
Operations Fundamentals 9 1

Performing Cybersecurity Using Cisco 
Security Technologies 23 15

Conducting Threat Hunting and Defending 
using Cisco Technologies for Cybersecurity 16 22

CCNA

ECMS

ENCOR

ENARSI

ENWLSI

ENSDWI

ENSLD 2 23 29

SPCOR

SPRI 30 15

15SPVI

DCCOR

DCACI

DCNX

SCOR

SISE

SDWSCS 232 22

CBROPS

CBRCOR

CBRTHD
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CISCO

COMPTIA

EC COUNCIL

PEOPLECERT

MICROSOFT

COMPTIA

COMPTIA

COURSE CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

CompTIA A+ Core 1 & 2 2

CompTIA Network+ 9 13 4 195

CompTIA Security+ 9 16 20 11 85

CompTIA SecurityX

CompTIA CySA+

CompTIA Cloud+ 12

12

CompTIA Linux+ 5

CompTIA DataSys+

CompTIA Data+ 5 9

16

16

9

1612

16

9

2

23

A+

N+ 

SEC+

SECX 2317

CYSA+

CLOUD+

LINUX+

DATASYS+

DATA+

13

11

18

25

22

29
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ISC2ISC2

EC COUNCIL

PEOPLECERT

MICROSOFT

CISCO

ISC2

COURSE CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

Certified Information Systems Security
Professional

5 9 9 1

12 16 16 8

95 16 15

Certified in Governance Risk & Compliance 
(Full time)

Certified Cloud Security Professional 
(Full-time)

CISSP

CGRC

CCSP
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COMPTIA



COMPTIA

MICROSOFT

ISC2

EC COUNCIL

PEOPLECERT

CISCO

MICROSOFT

COURSE CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

 Microsoft Azure Fundamentals 12 9 2

 Microsoft Azure Administrator 3-613-16 10-13

 Microsoft Azure Security Technologies 12 16 11

 Microsoft Azure AI Fundamentals 12 9 16

Designing and Implementing a Microsoft 
Azure AI Solution 17-2019-23 16-20

Introduction to Microsoft 365 and AI 
administration

19 9 9

Transform business workflows with 
generative AI

20-23 10-13 10

Drive AI transformation in your organization 12 16 16

 Managing Microsoft Teams 19 16 23

Microsoft 365 Endpoint Administrator

Microsoft Azure Data Fundamentals 9 1612

Administering Microsoft Azure SQL Solutions 13-16 10-13 17-20

Microsoft Security, Compliance, and 
Identity Fundamentals

 Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect 10-1313-16 10-13

Microsoft Identity and Access Administrator 95 23

Administering Information Protection and 
Compliance in Microsoft 365

 Information Security Administrator 12

12 16 9

13 16

AZ-900

AZ-104

AZ-500

AI-900

AI-102

AB-900

AB-730

AB-731

MS-700

MD-102 19 2 16

DP-900

DP-300

SC-900 12 16 9

SC-100

SC-300

SC-400

SC-401

13

14-17

20

21-24

13

14

13

18

20

21-24 19-22 9-12

14-17

20

13

20 11

13 4

4

5-8

11

12-15

4

5

11

18

5-8

25

11

1

2-5

8

9-12

22

23

8

8

2-5

1

8

1

25 22
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COMPTIA

EC COUNCIL

MICROSOFT

CISCO

ISC2

EC COUNCIL

PEOPLECERT

EC-COUNCIL

COURSE CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

Certified Ethical Hacker 12 16 9CEH v13 13 9 8

Certified Network Defender 2CND 16 15

Certified SOC Analyst 9CSA 23 22
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COMPTIA

EC COUNCIL

MICROSOFT

CISCO

ISC2

PEOPLECERT

PEOPLECERT

COURSE CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

ITIL Foundation v4.0 (Full-time) 5 9 16ITIL 4 F 13 18 8
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GET IN TOUCH:

+27 (0)87 086 3550

salesadmin@nil.co.za

www.nil.co.za

Midrand, South Africa

Telephone:

Email: 	

Website:	

Head Office:

Let NIL Africa be your partner in IT career growth.
Connect with us to take the next step.
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